National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LM57
February 9, 2010
Resistor-Programmable Temperature Switch and Analog
Temperature Sensor

5
7
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
8-Pin LLP
LM57BISD–5 57B5 1k Units Tape and Reel SDA08B
LM57BISDX–5 57B5 4.5k Units Tape and Reel SDA08B
LM57BISD–10 57B9 1k Units Tape and Reel SDA08B
LM57BISDX–10 57B9 4.5k Units Tape and Reel SDA08B
LM57CISD–5 57C5 1k Units Tape and Reel SDA08B
LM57CISDX–5 57C5 4.5k Units Tape and Reel SDA08B
LM57CISD–10 57C9 1k Units Tape and Reel SDA08B
LM57CISDX–10 57C9 4.5k Units Tape and Reel SDA08B
Note:
The “-5” suffix is for 5°C hysteresis